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Past winners of the Championship Medal

1910
1911
1912
1913
1914
1919
1920
1921
1922
1923
1924
1925
1926
1927
1928
1929
1930
1931
1932
1933
1934
1935
1936
1937
1938
1939
1946
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954

HC Stephens
JT Gracie

JM Kent
Alnnes

RG McNaughton
RP Paynter
CL Foster

TS Wraith
TS Wraith

W Farr

JK Fraser

JK Fraser

A Harrison
A Harrison
TM Hume
EP Dunford
JK Fraser

JK Fraser

JK Fraser

A Harrison
ACR Stephenson
A Harrison
ACR Stephenson
E Pickersgill
D Paterson

J Routledge
A Harrison
WI Dixon

C Carlow

PG Nichol

C Carlow

G Pickering
P Young
CLCarlow

G Pickering

84
83
82
78
82
81
81
73
80
74
75
79
73
74
76
72
74
72
74
71
79
73
71
70
77
72
80
75
69
74
71
74
79
79
79

1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989

G Pickering
SJ Adamson
J Baxter
JPB Nichol
JPB Nichol
TR Joy

TR Joy

TR Joy

JPB Nichol
JPB Nichol
JPB Nichol
TR Joy

TR Joy

JPB Nichol
JPB Nichol
SH Alexander
F Pickering
RID Souter
JPB Nichol
TR Joy

TR Joy

RM Brett
JPB Nichol
RID Souter
JPB Nichol
RM Brett
GC Herbert
AT Bond
RM Brett
AT Bond
TR Bull

PK Mcllroy
RM Brett
RID Souter
RID Souter

77
74
77
77
76
76
74
75
75
75
75
77
79
70
76
75
78
77
72
74
76
78
74
78
76
76
71
72
76
77
75
76
73
74
76

1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

GC Herbert
KJ Thompson
KJ Thompson
TR Bull

GR Anderson
RID Souter
TR Bull

TR Bull

RW Breakey
RID Souter
GC Herbert
RID Souter
TR Bull

A Ross

GA Wood
GA Wood

A Ross

A Ross

A Ross

GSL Forrest
GSL Forrest

| Logue

GSL Forrest
DJ Barker

M McGrady
PH Coulthard
GSL Forrest
GSL Forrest
M McGrady
M McGrady
GSL Forrest
GSL Forrest
A Proctor
GSL Forrest
GSL Forrest

73
74
76
73
77
76
72
75
74
77
73
77
72
72
73
74
70
72
69
72
70
74
74
68
75
75
78
76
73
68
70
74
77
72
77



